Mé X 1.0 TAPPED HOLE THRU
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FOR USE WITH TR SERIES POSTS

@14.5mm [0.57in]
SPRING-LOADED THUMBSCREW
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NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

HEX SOCKET

7.9mm
[0.31in]
30.0mm
[1.18in]
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NAME PATE POST HOLDER, 30 HEIGHT
DRAWN RL 24/0OCT/11 » UMM

20/DEC/11 MATERIAL ANODIZED ALUMINUM, REV
STEEL, BRASS, DELRIN B
ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
PH30/M 0.04 kg
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